
   RESEARCHER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 
                    Summer Term 2024 

 

Updates and all support for Warwick PGRS at RDO Teams  Book here:                RD Webpage: 
Researcher Development Webpage 
Doctoral College    
RDContact@warwick.ac.uk 

Day Date Time Session 
Booking 

Link 

Mon 10/06/2024 10.30-12.00 Conferences: making the most of the event  RD24-76 

Mon 10/06/2024 13.00-14.30 Research Planning for your First Year RD24-70 

Tue 11/06/2024 11.00-12.30 Writing an Article for Publication RD24-22 

Tue 11/06/2024 13.30-14.30 Trusted Research Training RD24-106 

Tue 11/06/2024 15.00-16.30 Deconstructing Job Adverts RD24-110 
Wed 12/06/2024 14.00-15.30 Marketing your Skills - CV Building RD24-111 

Thu 13/06/2024 13.00-14.00 Using SkillsForge for your Professional Development  RD24.47 

Thu 13/06/2024 18.00-19.30 Research Poster Design RD24-54 

Mon 17/06/2024 10.30-12.00 Presenting your Research RD24-65 

Mon 17/06/2024 12.30-14.00 Making your Thesis Easier to Read for your Examiner RD24-73 

Mon 17/06/2024 14.30-16.00 Increasing your Self-Confidence RD24-62 

Tue 18/06/2024 11.00-12.30 What Role do you Want? Searching for a Career that is Best for You  RD24-95 

Tue 18/06/2024 14.00-15.30 What do Employers Want? Selling PhD to Employers Outside Academia RD24-97 

Wed 19/06/2024 10.00-11.30 Writing and Giving Conference Papers RD24-20 

Wed 19/06/2024 14.00-15.30 Networking with Employers During your PhD RD24-108 

Thu 20/06/2024 11.00-12.30 Preparing for your Upgrade RD24-52 

Fri 21/06/2024 11:00-12:30 Dealing with Rejection in Academia RD24-109 

Mon 24/06/2024 11.00-12.30 PhD Middle years – Preparing for the next 18 months RD24-67 

Mon 24/06/2024 13.00-14.30 Dealing with Social Anxiety (particularly in conference season) RD24-103 

Mon 24/06/2024 15.00-16.30 Problem-Solving Practical Worries and Challenges RD24-105 

Tue 25/06/2024 11.00-12.30 Supervisor & PGRs: Building Successful Practice RD24-41 

Tue 25/06/2024 13.30-15.00 Developing your LinkedIn Profile  RD24-112 

Wed 26/06/2024 10.00-11.30 Writing Proposals and Abstracts  RD24-19 

Wed 26/06/2024 13.00-14.30 Academic Interviews - Making an Impact  RD24-99 

Sat 29/06/2024 10.30-12.00 Creating a Networking Strategy for Conferences and Events RD24-102 

Mon 01/07/2024 10.30-12.00 Preparing for your Viva RD24-69 

Mon 01/07/2024 14.00-15.30 PhD in a 2nd Language: Conferences & Networking RD24-34 

Tue 02/07/2024 11.00-12.30 Develop your Career Strategy to Get the Job you Want  RD24-96 

Tue 02/07/2024 12.30-14.00 What can you do with your Research Degree?  RD24-100 

Tue 02/07/2024 14.00-15.30 Research Ethics & Integrity RD24-75 

Wed 03/07/2024 13.00-14.30 Being a Conference Chair RD24-104 

Wed 03/07/2024 15.00-16.30 Finding Research Funding RD24-113 

Thu 04/07/2024 11.00-12.30 Goal Setting RD24-74 

Mon 08/07/2024 11.00-12.30 Using Storytelling to Communicate your Research RD24-64 

Tue 09/07/2024 11.00-12.30 7 Steps to PhD Completion RD24-107 

Tue 09/07/2024 13.00-14.30 Preparing for Leadership - Building teams and producing results RD24-98 

Wed 10/07/2024 13.00-14.30 Writing Research Grant Applications RD24-101 

Thu 11/07/2024 11.00-12.30 Research Planning for your First Year RD24-72 

Thu 11/07/2024 13.00-14.30 PhD in a 2nd Language: Presenting with Confidence RD24-35 
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